COUNTER SHOWCASE WARMER DOC: CSW30005 CSW-E-3.1-B
230V/50 HZ - 20/36/48” 03/06

INSIDE BACK VIEW
BEGINNING SERIAL 98000000

7796

5691

i 5902-R/5902-L

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY

176 MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



COUNTER SHOWCASE WARMER DOC: CSW30005 CSW-E-3.1-B
230V/50 HZ - 20/36/48” 03/06
INSIDE BACK VIEW
BEGINNING SERIAL 98000000
1433 RUBBER TIP 5904 AIR DUCT
2122 HEYCO BUSHING 5905-L LIGHT COVER-LEFT
2168 CORD GRIP HEYCO 5905-R LIGHT COVE-RIGHT
5691 CLAMP 5925 FRONT BOTTOM TRIM
5709 LAMP-HALOGEN 7796 10-24 CAP NUT
5710 SOCKET-HALOGEN 10346 GLASS HOLDER
5713 RECEPTACLE-4 PIN
5777 LEG
5900-13 MIRROR CHANNEL 36” (91.44cm)
5902-R POPPER CASE BOTTOM-R W/ HOLES 36”
(91.44cm)
OPTIONS
5715 GLASS (35-3/4 x 17-5/16 x 1/4) / (90.81cm x 43.97cm x 0.64cm)
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-36“ TOP
5716 GLASS (35-3/4 x 20-5/16 x 1/4) / (90.81cm x 51.59cm x 0.64cm
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-36“ FRONT
5833-L GLASS-MIRRORED SIDE-LEFT
5833-R GLASS-MIRRORED SIDE-RIGHT
5834 GLASS MIRRORED DOOR SIDE OCTAGON
5748 GLASS (19-3/4 x 17-5/16 x 1/4) / (50.17cm x 43.97CM x 0.64cm)
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-20” TOP
5749 GLASS (19-3/4 x 20 5/16 x 1/4) / (50.17cm x 51.59cm x 0.64cm)
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-20" FRONT
12404 GLASS (47-13/16 x 17-5/16) / (121.45cm x 43.98cm)
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-48”" TOP
12405 GLASS (47-3/16 x 20-11/32) / (119.89cm x 51.67cm)
CRETORS SHOWCASE WARMER-48” FRONT
NOT SHOWN
3715 GLASS CHANNEL-SS. SOLD PER FOOT
5902-L POPPER CASE BOTTOM-LEFT 36” (91.44cm)
5911-L POPPER CASE BOTTOM-LEFT-MIRRORED 36” (91.44cm)
5911-R POPPER CASE BOTTOM-RIGHT-MIRRORED 36” (91.44cm)
10320 GLASS CHANNEL

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY

176 MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970

WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



COUNTER SHOWCASE WARMER DOC: CSW30005 CSW-E-3.1-B
230V/50 HZ - 20/36/48” 03/06

INSIDE BACK VIEW
BEGINNING SERIAL 98000000

5900-13 7706

5904

5691

i /433_9—5777

——

i/ 5902-R/5902-L

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY

176 MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



36/481COUNTER SHOWCASE DISPLAY- 120/230V DOC: CSW30008 CSD-A/E-3.0-A
BEGINNING SERIAL 14060000 06/14

5908
DROP DOOR 36” (91.4cm)
5908-48

DROP DOOR 48" (122cm)

5632-R
DOOR GUIDE \< —

—”
r DOOR GUIDE
INSERT-RIGHT
5632-L 5630-L
DOOR GUIDE DOOR GUIDE S
INSERT-LEFT N

7642
8-32 x 3/8 SSTRUSS HD

5903
) 5130 CLEAN OUT DRAWER 36"
/ SWITCH LIGHTED 5914
/ 4349 CLEAN OUT DRAWER 48"
/ HOLE COVER
—)
e SN 1254
/ Y CORD 15 AMP 14-3 NEMA 5-15P
\
|
1\ /% | OPTION:
/2852
\
AN ,/ CORD SET EUROPEAN - 10 AMP NOT SHOWN
S 2168  CORD GRIP HEYCO

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY

176 MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



COUNTER SHOWCASE WARMER - 120V - HEATER BOX DOC: CSW40001 CSW-A-4.0-A
UPSIDE DOWN VIEW 03/06
BEGINNING SERIAL NUMBER 01037572

4858
ELEMENT

7642

8-32 x 3/8 SS. TRUSS HEAD
7653

8-32 HEX NUT = — | o o

7789

STARWASHER

5691
CLAMP

2708
BLOWER MOTOR

5922
HEATER COVER

5198
THERMOSTAT

7641

8-32 x SS. TRUSS HEAD (x4)
7789

#8 STARWASHER (4x)

5601

HIGH LIMIT SWITCH
5602-A

TRANSFORMER

7773

8-32 x 5/8 SS. TRUSS HEAD
7653

8-32 HEX HEAD

7789

# 8 STARWASHER

2168
CORD GRIP

5921

HEATER BOX '_Q_'
|

8-32 x 3/8 SS. TRUSS HEAD
7789
#8 STAR WASHER

5130
SWITCH LIGHTED

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY

176 MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



80£2 #NdO %@%
JOLOW d3moTg

10/2014

DOC: CSWAFDIGITALr3

COUNTER SHOWCASE WARMER DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL & LED LIGHTS
1410

WIRING DIAGRAM - 100/120V 50/60Hz

BEGINNING SERIAL NO.

X 8G8% #NdO
INIWIT3 LV3H
109G #NdO
Q > LI HOIH
> o
g s
UV
60781 fiNd0 | anos s
A1ddnNS ¥3mod } A e
2 z _Mm < |F os0ol #Nd0
z S l m M 31dNOJOWYIHL _._ _._
9 L
0£1S #NdO @ iwo_m #NdO
HOLIMS
S @ YINYOISNVHL R [s[r]s[z] V]
@
B m -t
NMOYg N|M %
I 0¢1S #NdO
NMOd4g Y
— HOLIMS g MA3  S8G¥L #NdOD
3 [ m cT9 J04INOD FYNLVYIJAIL
s M €19 i
z s ocis o] 1S E
Nmod8 || —+ — HOLIMS L[+
[ 4
NOILdO D [z =
2 Ic 2 Is NOILdO
= m =
g e =
S L X Z0ZL #NdO
13500S
N 3ng I_|_| -
¥l 9l
____||. o)
zis #ngo | EL Sk -
o9N1d =
3N1g an1g ﬁIJ
[0 .
o »ovig At
3LIHM
LLL9L #NDO / \ / \ Ims 3LIHM
(¥X) dWv1 d31 TYNOILIJO I _ CLLS #NdO
96801l #NdD - 11| 3F1ovid303y
A8 Q3OVId3Y 607G #NDO ¢b Sl
X dAY1 NIOOTVH ____ .
0LLG #NdD _ N3380
$X 13ND0S NIFOWH vl 9l
_ _ |

3n1g Movd

postmaster@cretors.com

1885, FAX (847) 616—6970
Email:

C.CRETORS AND COMPANY

WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 60191
PHONE (847)616-6900, (800)228
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com

170 MITTEL DRIVE



DOC: DIT30001

DIT-A-3.0-A

DIT - 120V
12/08
BEGINNING SERIAL 0402 106425
DISPENSING TUBE
HOUSING- SHORT 5831
8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD W/ NYLOK (6) ‘
0 |
0
7789
/r #8 STAR LOCKWASHER
14174 @W
DECAL SH
14105
MUSHROOM
SWITCH : 1064
: DISPENSING TUBE
QTOPP’NG  np— N HSNG COVER
COVER PLATE = /
WITH HOLE \D\j\, )|
5831 gad
8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD (4) a®
0
0
OPTIONAL - NOT SHOWN
12991 DISPENSING BRACKET
10662 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
12534 DECAL-TOPPER
NOT SHOWN
12862-F PUMP
10662 DISPOSABLE 12314 ——
FILTER ELEMENT
|
10641-S @
DISPENSING TUBE
SHORT —_ 9
10656
1/4 x 20 x 1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT
; 14 S—T7779
! = 1/4" SAE FLAT WASHER
! < = 7621
! = 1/4" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER
10649 o 7640
CONNECTOR 1/4-20 HEX BOLT
1/4 THIN NUT = 2168
5217 —— CORD GRIP

PLUG -QUICK DISCONNECT

-

10696
TRAY - DIP

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY
3243 N. CALIFORNIAAVENUE

CHICAGO, IL 60618
PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (773)588-2171

WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



w09 si0jai0@4ajspwisod :jipw3 wWoo°siopaIo MMM/ /:dyy :311S gam
0,69-919(/¥8) Xv4 ‘s881-82Z(008) ‘0069—919(Z¥8)INOHd

16109 SIONIMTI ‘ITva AOOM

JAINA T3LLIN 0L1L

¢4vlia :00d ANVAANOD ANV Sy01342°0
o
OTRrOTW 1 = 2
22623273 = |z 3
#ﬁ'ﬂ:ﬁ:%g H x
3282734
2 OSOE obT
039
T859%3 228
U:; o= %Eq %UJ
£ m N Zé s> w
m 2 N P & 3
» $ o 52 [n |-
> 8 2
o

|

® i ; JLIHM

oI
om
zZ>
¥4
= m
‘ S
- K
®) > =
o m
— (@)= 5
e} Tem
e zZs>
> #*
— N—T
L3>
?
>
o
T A\ &
g||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||:||: ‘
z
¥2-0L¥8) #NdO
‘ didls @31
RED \
J
ow
*® 3=
OSowuz BLACK g
TJ-UEC igye
—A =z= Tz H oI
o:'toI g 31V C (o]
z283 |_I)ONC)N SQZZ Y
>R2-0 oOr¥%k T
- $ 55
= [0« Jgeur]
m o WHITE
5 ok

1061 "ON TVI43IS ONINIO3E
ZHO9 AOZI — WVHOVIA ONRMIM
610Z/10 ¢4v1id :00d 43dd0l NI dodyd




	CSW30005
	CSW30009
	CSW40001
	CSWAFDIGITALr3
	DIT30001
	DITAr2

